PBMPLS Series
D C / A C  S I N E W A V E  I N V E R T E R
FEATURES
• 500W - 7000W
• True Sinewave Output
• Massive Overload Capability
• High Efficiency Toroidal Transformer
• CCT Breaker/ Batt Isolator Switch

www.powerbox.co.nz - 0800 104 480
PBMPLS Series
D C / A C  S I N E W A V E  I N V E R T E R
SELECTION TABLE
Doc. No. PBMPLS Rev.E 20-01-16
MODEL NUMBER DC INPUT
INPUT
RANGE
CONTINOUS
RATING
½ HOUR
RATING
SURGE
5 SEC
WEIGHT
PBMPLS-12U 12Vdc 10.5-17V 500W 550W 1500W 5.5KG
PBMPLS-12W 12Vdc 10.5-17V 1000W 1150W 3000W 11KG
PBMPLS-12V 12Vdc 10.5-17V 1500W 1600W 4500W 14KG
PBMPLS-12I 12Vdc 10.5-17V 2000W 2200W 6000W 22KG
PBMPLS-24X 24Vdc 21-34V 600W 750W 2000W 5.5KG
PBMPLS-24V 24Vdc 21-34V 1200W 1600W 3600W 11KG
PBMPLS-24I 24Vdc 21-34V 1800W 2200W 5400W 14KG
PBMPLS-24IA 24Vdc 21-34V 2300W 2800W 7000W 22KG
PBMPLS-24Z 24Vdc 21-34V 3000W 3700W 9000W 24KG
PBMPLS-24ZA 24Vdc 21-34V 4000W 4500W 12000W 30KG
PBMPLS-48X 48Vdc 42-68V 600W 750W 2000W 5.5KG
PBMPLS-48V 48Vdc 42-68V 1200W 1600W 3600W 11KG
PBMPLS-48I 48Vdc 42-68V 1800W 2200W 5400W 14KG
PBMPLS-48IA 48Vdc 42-68V 2500W 3000W 7500W 22KG
PBMPLS-48Z 48Vdc 42-68V 3500W 4100W 10500W 24KG
PBMPLS-48ZC 48Vdc 42-68V 5000W 6000W 15000W 30KG
PBMPLS-48ZH 48Vdc 42-68V 7000W 8500W 20000W 34KG
PBMPLS-96X 96Vdc 77-140V 600W 750W 2000W 5.5KG
PBMPLS-96V 96Vdc 77-140V 1200W 1600W 3600W 11KG
PBMPLS-96I 96Vdc 77-140V 1800W 2200W 5400W 14KG
PBMPLS-96A 96Vdc 77-140V 2500W 3000W 7500W 22KG
PBMPLS-96Z 96Vdc 77-140V 3500W 4100W 10500W 24KG
PBMPLS-96ZC 96Vdc 77-140V 5000W 6000W 15000W 30KG
PBMPLS-96ZH 96Vdc 77-140V 7000W 8500W 20000W 34KG
PBMPLS-120X 120Vdc 95-177V 600W 750W 2000W 5.5KG
PBMPLS-120V 120Vdc 95-177V 1200W 1600W 3600W 11KG
PBMPLS-120I 120Vdc 95-177V 1800W 2200W 5400W 14KG
PBMPLS-120IA 120Vdc 95-177V 2500W 3000W 7500W 22KG
PBMPLS-120Z 120Vdc 95-177V 3500W 4100W 10500W 24KG
PBMPLS-120ZC 120Vdc 95-177V 5000W 6000W 15000W 30KG
PBMPLS-120ZH 120Vdc 95-177V 7000W 8500W 20000W 34KG